
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - CONSOLATION RACE

AMA TOYOTA MOTOCROSS CHAMPIONSHIP PRESENTED BY FMF

BUDDS CREEK MOTOCROSS PARK - BUDDS CREEK, MD

ROUND 7 OF 12 - JUNE 13, 2008

AMA Motocross Championship

MOTOCROSS NATIONAL AT BUDDS CREEK

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

731 S. Roman  41:00.6701

709 T. Bright  51:00.7022

183 M. Blose  51:00.8783

328 J. Bath  21:01.2454

496 H. Shryock  31:01.3415

594 C. Sanner  51:01.4496

165 C. Gurnee  31:01.5167

261 J. Morrison  41:01.5688

548 J. Spires  31:01.6579

454 R. Everett  21:02.20510

523 D. Gills  31:02.33311

384 C. Schlacht  51:02.47712

418 N. Hayes  41:02.60613

236 S. Kranyak  41:02.66414

349 A. Sigismondi  21:02.82115

283 K. Glass  21:02.89916

216 J. Boothroyd  31:03.05817

360 J. Cook  21:03.22118

443 J. Mort  21:03.25619

591 O. Fascelli  31:03.41220

724 W. Bryant  31:03.60921

799 T. Auten  51:03.66422

471 R. Zimmerman  21:04.20523

912 R. Honberger  31:05.40724

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

709 T. Bright  535.1211

183 M. Blose  135.3852

731 S. Roman  335.5593

779 A. Lieber  135.8134

454 R. Everett  135.8535

594 C. Sanner  435.9396

418 N. Hayes  536.1957

496 H. Shryock  236.2318

328 J. Bath  136.3019

236 S. Kranyak  336.39510

261 J. Morrison  236.45811

165 C. Gurnee  236.50112

523 D. Gills  236.75913

216 J. Boothroyd  136.93614

548 J. Spires  237.03315

471 R. Zimmerman  337.28016

360 J. Cook  237.35317

443 J. Mort  237.53818

591 O. Fascelli  337.69319

724 W. Bryant  337.72320

349 A. Sigismondi  437.73821

283 K. Glass  437.91822

384 C. Schlacht  338.05423

799 T. Auten  538.06824

912 R. Honberger  339.09025

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

709 T. Bright  328.5981

165 C. Gurnee  128.6132

454 R. Everett  228.6863

183 M. Blose  328.7094

594 C. Sanner  228.9265

731 S. Roman  229.0646

328 J. Bath  329.1037

496 H. Shryock  129.1148

261 J. Morrison  129.2849

236 S. Kranyak  429.29410

779 A. Lieber  129.59611

384 C. Schlacht  329.63412

283 K. Glass  129.69113

418 N. Hayes  329.79014

349 A. Sigismondi  129.85615

443 J. Mort  129.86616

548 J. Spires  529.95217

523 D. Gills  330.06418

216 J. Boothroyd  130.12719

360 J. Cook  230.20820

724 W. Bryant  230.26621

591 O. Fascelli  230.30022

799 T. Auten  230.63823

912 R. Honberger  430.73724

471 R. Zimmerman  230.85125
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